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Recombinant Parathyroid Hormone Related Protein

(PTHrP)
Catalog No: tcup2078

Available Sizes

Size: 10ug
Size: 50ug

Size: 200ug

Specifications

Application:
Positive Control; Immunogen; SDS-PAGE; WB.

Species:
Chicken (Gallus)

Source:
E.coli

Purity / Grade:
= 92%

Amino Acids:
Ala38~Argl76

SwissProt:
P17251

Predicted Molecular Weight:
21.5kDa

Observed Molecular Weight:
21.5kDa
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Tags:
two N-terminal Tags, His-tag and S-tag

Product Description

Prokaryotic expression

kDa
94
662
45

33
26

20

14 .4

15% SDS-PAGE

All products are for RESEARCH USE ONLY. Not for diagnostic & therapeutic purposes!

Copyright 2021 Taiclone Biotech Corp.




